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1A Small

Putnam County 1A Small
Neelyville 1A Small

East Carter 1A Small
Plattsburg 1A Small

South Harrison R-2 1A Small
Senath-Homersville 1A Small
Holcomb 1A Small

East Atchison 1A Small
Charleston 1A Small
Marceline 1A Small
Wellsville-Middleton 1A Small
Hartville 1A Small

3A Small

Union 3A Small

Ursuline Academy 3A Small
Excelsior Springs 3A Small
Reeds Spring 3A Small

102.57
94.73
92.10
90.00
89.20
85.33
84.67
83.63
81.50
80.63
80.53
79.53

95.97
89.03
88.00
73.00
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1A Large

Tolton Catholic 1A Large
East Buchanan 1A Large
Spokane 1A Large

South Pemiscot 1A Large
Christian 1A Large
Mlller 1A Large

Penny 1A Large
Campbell 1A Large
Chaffee 1A Large

Saxony Lutheran 1A Large
Smithton 1A Large
Diamond 1A Large

3A Large

North County 3A Large
Smithville 3A Large
Marshfield 3A Large
Pacific 3A Large

Bolivar 3A Large

St Dominic 3A Large
Kirksville 3A Large
Mexico 3A Large

104.40
97.43
94.90
93.13
90.43
90.10
89.73
89.53
85.17
83.70
76.93
66.90

98.33
94.33
91.20
88.53
86.77
84.13
75.63
74.40
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2A Small

Seneca 2A Small

Macon 2A Small

Thomas W Kelly 2A Small
East Prairie 2A Small
Odessa 2A Small

Blair Oaks 2A Small
Centralia 2A Small

SA Small

Park Hill 5A Small
Jackson SA Small
Liberty North SA Small
Ozark SA Small
Truman SA Small
Marquette SA Small
Eureka SA Small
Ritenour SA Small

Lees Summit North SA Small

Central-Springfield 5A Small

JV Large

Raymore-Peculiar JV Large
Blue Springs South JV Large
Staley JV Large

Marquette JV Large

102.13
101.10
100.70
100.47
99.30
95.57
82.30

106.23
105.20
103.13
102.47
102.37
97.40
93.17
89.97
85.70
79.60

99.60
98.67
93.77
90.47
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2A Large

St Francis Borgia 2A Large
Pleasant Hill 2A Large
Mount Vernon 2A Large
Cameron 2A Large

SA Large

Blue Springs South SA Large

Northwest 5A Large
Battle SA Large

Troy Buchanon SA Large
Lindbergh 5A Large

Lees Summit SA Large

98.00
89.53
84.83
83.93

105.37

97.40
89.87
89.30
88.97
85.50
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Coed Small

Staley Coed Small
Sikeston Coed Small
Rock Bridge Coed Small

Fort Zumwalt South Coed Small

Winnetonka Coed Small
Liberty-KC Coed Small
Kickapoo Coed Small
Pattonville Coed Small

Van Buren Coed Small
John Burroughs Coed Small
Van Horn Coed Small

Stewartsville Coed Small

4A Small

Poplar Bluff 4A Small

Cape Central 4A Small

Fort Osage 4A Small
Neosho 4A Small

William Chrisman 4A Small
Farmington 4A Small

JV Small

Fort Zumwalt South JV Small
Union JV Small

Platte County JV Small

112.20
111.50
110.80
107.57
107.13
105.31
102.07
101.20
94.73
93.63
91.47
87.20

103.97
93.23
92.30
88.83
83.93
79.17

95.97
95.47
88.67
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Coed Large
Timberland Coed Large
Willard Coed Large
Nixa Coed Large
Lathrop Coed Large

4A Large

Grain Valley 4A Large
Glendale 4A Large
Kearney 4A Large
Platte County 4A Large
Washington 4A Large

Superlarge

Raymore-Pec Superlarge
Staley Superlarge
Liberty-Wentzville Superlarge

108.00
102.20
96.60
94.40

100.80
94.37
88.27
87.43
85.97

93.50
93.23
87.47



