	1A Small			1A Large	
1	Putnam County 1A Small	102,57	1	Tolton Catholic 1A Large	104.40
2	Neelyville 1A Small	94.73	2	East Buchanan 1A Large	97.43
	East Carter 1A Small	92.10		· ·	94.90
3			3	Spokane 1A Large	
4	Plattsburg 1A Small	90.00	4	South Pemiscot 1A Large	93.13
5	South Harrison R-2 1A Small	89.20	5	Christian 1A Large	90.43
6	Senath-Homersville 1A Small	85.33	6	MIller 1A Large	90.10
7	Holcomb 1A Small	84.67	7	Penny 1A Large	89.7 3
8	East Atchison 1A Small	83.63	8	Campbell 1A Large	89.53
9	Charleston 1A Small	81.50	9	Chaffee 1A Large	85.17
10	Marceline 1A Small	80.63	10	Saxony Lutheran 1A Large	83.70
11	Wellsville-Middleton 1A Small	80.53	11	Smithton 1A Large	76.93
12	Hartville 1A Small	79.53	12	Diamond 1A Large	66.90
	3A Small			3A Large	
1	Union 3A Small	95.97	1	North County 3A Large	98.33
2	Ursuline Academy 3A Small	89.03	2	Smithville 3A Large	94.33
3	Excelsior Springs 3A Small	88.00	3	Marshfield 3A Large	91.20
4	Reeds Spring 3A Small	73.00	4	Pacific 3A Large	88.53
			5	Bolivar 3A Large	86.77
			6	St Dominic 3A Large	84.13
			7	Kirksville 3A Large	75.63
			8	Mexico 3A Large	74.40

	2A Small			2A Large	
1	Seneca 2A Small	102.13	1	St Francis Borgia 2A Large	98.00
2	Macon 2A Small	101.10	2	Pleasant Hill 2A Large	89.53
3	Thomas W Kelly 2A Small	100.70	3	Mount Vernon 2A Large	84.83
4	East Prairie 2A Small	100.47	4	Cameron 2A Large	83.93
5	Odessa 2A Small	99.30			
6	Blair Oaks 2A Small	95.57			
7	Centralia 2A Small	82.30			
	5A Small			5A Large	
1	Park Hill 5A Small	106.23	1	Blue Springs South 5A Large	105.37
2	Jackson 5A Small	105.20	2	Northwest 5A Large	97.40
3	Liberty North 5A Small	103.13	3	Battle 5A Large	89.87
4	Ozark 5A Small	102.47	4	Troy Buchanon 5A Large	89.30
5	Truman 5A Small	102.37	5	Lindbergh 5A Large	88.97
6	Marquette 5A Small	97.40	6	Lees Summit 5A Large	85.50
7	Eureka 5A Small	93.17			
8	Ritenour 5A Small	89.97			
9	Lees Summit North 5A Small	85.70			
10	Central-Springfield 5A Small	79.60			

	JV Large	
1	Raymore-Peculiar JV Large	99.60
2	Blue Springs South JV Large	98.67
3	Staley JV Large	93.77
4	Marquette JV Large	90.47

	Coed Small			Coed Large	
1	Staley Coed Small	112.20	1	Timberland Coed Large	108.00
2	Sikeston Coed Small	111.50	2	Willard Coed Large	102.20
3	Rock Bridge Coed Small	110.80	3	Nixa Coed Large	96.60
4	Fort Zumwalt South Coed Small	107.57	4	Lathrop Coed Large	94.40
5	Winnetonka Coed Small	107.13			
6	Liberty-KC Coed Small	105.31			
7	Kickapoo Coed Small	102.07			
8	Pattonville Coed Small	101.20			
9	Van Buren Coed Small	94.73			
10	John Burroughs Coed Small	93.63			
11	Van Horn Coed Small	91.47			
12	Stewartsville Coed Small	87.20			
	4A Small			4A Large	
1	Poplar Bluff 4A Small	103.97	1	Grain Valley 4A Large	100.80
	Cape Central 4A Small	93.23	2	Glendale 4A Large	94.37
2	•	92.30		v	88.27
3	Fort Osage 4A Small Neosho 4A Small		3	Kearney 4A Large	
4		88.83	4	Platte County 4A Large	87.43
5	William Chrisman 4A Small	83.93	5	Washington 4A Large	85.97
6	Farmington 4A Small	79.17			
	JV Small			Superlarge	
1	Fort Zumwalt South JV Small	95.97	1	Raymore-Pec Superlarge	93.50
2	Union JV Small	95.47	2	Staley Superlarge	93.23
3	Platte County JV Small	88.67	3	Liberty-Wentzville Superlarge	87.47